Maverik Modular Production Switcher Panel� 1
DATASHEET
Maverik is a totally new innovation
in switcher control for the world-
leading Grass Valley® Kahuna®
and range. The Maverik modular
panels are perfect for every studio
and mobile TV production. It allows

A Masterpiece MEG is also available with three rotary encoder knobs.
Mav Designation KAH-MEG-5 or KULA-MP-MEG-3
Order Code KAH-MEG-5 or KULA-MP-MEG-3
Dimensions Width
44 mm (1.73 inches)
Depth
182 mm (7.16 inches)
Connection 2 x RJ45
Power (POME) Power over Maverik Ethernet or external GV power supply
A wide range of Mav modules are available, allowing you to design a Maverik panel specifically tailored to your requirements.
Mav Modules
Blank MAV Modules
Blank Mav modules are used in all panel designs to use space to its maximum
while designing any layout. Mav Blanks are deployed like any Maverik
Module, anywhere.
MAV – ROW FRAME
MavRowFrame Racking system for all Maverik Mav Modules are available in
various lengths from 160 mm to 1560 mm.
Multiple MavRowFrames can be connected together and increase the depth
of a panel that provides the basis of any Maverik panel layout.
For flyaway kits and other rack-mounted applications, a 19”/420 mm
MavRowFrame with rack ears is also available.
MAV Blank Size Order Code
MAV - Blank - 20 MAV-BP-20
MAV - Blank - 40 MAV-BP-40
MAV - Blank - 60 MAV-BP-60
MAV - Blank - 80 MAV-BP-80
MAV - Blank - 100 MAV-BP-100
MAV - Blank - 120 MAV-BP-120
MAV - Blank - 140 MAV-BP-140
MAV - Blank - 160 MAV-BP-160
MAV - Blank - 180 MAV-BP-180
MAV - Blank - 200 MAV-BP-200
MAV - Blank - 220 MAV-BP-220
Maverik Modular Production Switcher Panel� 8
MAV-PNL-100-16
Maverik 1 M/E panel – 16 buttons – 1 MAV-GUI
1x 9678250 MAV-GUI Graphical user interface
1x 9678220 MAV-8Xpt-DEL-FS Delegation Mav module with 8 crosspoints
1x 9678200 MAV-8Xpt-FS 8 crosspoint Mav module
1x 9678240 MAV-TRANS Transition module
1x 9678370 MAV-KEYER
1x 9678260 MAV-UFBPAD User function button pad
1x 9678280 MAV-JOY Joystick Mav module
1x 9678340 MAV-KEYPAD Keypad Mav module
1x 9678410 MAV-Blank-40 40 mm blanking Mav
Note: must order separately: 2x MAV-PNL-ROW-620 Single MavRowFrame, 620 mm width
MAV-PNL-200-24
Maverik 2 M/E panel – 24 buttons – 1 MAV-GUI
1x 9678250 MAV-GUI Graphical user interface
2x 9678220 MAV-8Xpt-DEL-FS Delegation Mav module with 8 crosspoints
4x 9678200 MAV-8Xpt-FS 8 Crosspoint Mav module
2x 9678240 MAV-TRANS Transition module
1x 9678370 MAV-KEYER
1x 9678260 MAV-UFBPAD User function button pad
1x 9678270 MAV-DSK Downstream keying Mav module
1x 9678280 MAV-JOY Joystick Mav module
1x 9678340 MAV-KEYPAD Keypad Mav module
1x 9678410 MAV-Blank-40 40 mm blanking Mav
1x 9678470 MAV-Blank-160 160 mm blanking Mav
Note: must order separately: 3x MAV-PNL-ROW-780 Single MavRowFrame, 780 mm width
MAV-PNL-300-24-1G
Maverik 3 M/E panel – 24 buttons – 1 MAV-GUI
1x 9678250 MAV-GUI Graphical user interface
3x 9678220 MAV-8Xpt-DEL-FS Delegation Mav module with 8 crosspoints
6x 9678200 MAV-8Xpt-FS 8 Crosspoint Mav module
3x 9678240 MAV-TRANS Transition module
1x 9678370 MAV-KEYER
1x 9678260 MAV-UFBPAD User function button pad
1x 9678280 MAV-JOY Joystick Mav module
1x 9678340 MAV-KEYPAD Keypad Mav module
1x 9678410 MAV-Blank-40 40 mm blanking Mav
1x 9678420 MAV-Blank-60 60 mm blanking Mav
Note: must order separately: 3x MAV-PNL-ROW-940 Single MavRowFrame, 940 mm width
MAV-PNL-300-24-2G
Maverik 3 M/E panel – 24 buttons – 2  MAV-GUIs
2x 9678250 MAV-GUI Graphical user interface
3x 9678220 MAV-8Xpt-DEL-FS Delegation Mav module with 8 crosspoints
6x 9678200 MAV-8Xpt-FS 8 Crosspoint Mav module
3x 9678240 MAV-TRANS Transition module
1x 9678370 MAV-KEYER
1x 9678260 MAV-UFBPAD User function button pad
1x 9678280 MAV-JOY Joystick Mav module
1x 9678340 MAV-KEYPAD Keypad Mav Module.
1x 9678270 MAV-DSK Downstream keying Mav module
2x 9678410 MAV-Blank-40 40 mm blanking Mav
Note: must order separately: 3x MAV-PNL-ROW-1040 Single MavRowFrame, 1040 mm width
Pre-Configured Maverik Control Panels
Maverik Modular Production Switcher Panel� 9
MAV-PNL-300-32
Maverik 3 M/E panel – 32 buttons – 2 MAV-GUIs
2x 9678250 MAV-GUI Graphical user interface
3x 9678220 MAV-8Xpt-DEL-FS Delegation Mav module with 8 crosspoints
9x 9678200 MAV-8Xpt-FS 8 Crosspoint Mav module
3x 9678240 MAV-TRANS Transition module
1x 9678370 MAV-KEYER
3x 9678260 MAV-UFBPAD User function button pad
1x 9678280 MAV-JOY Joystick Mav module
1x 9678340 MAV-KEYPAD Keypad Mav module
1x 9678270 MAV-DSK Downstream keying Mav module
1x 9678420 MAV-Blank-60 60 mm blanking Mav
Note: must order separately: 3x MAV-PNL-ROW-1260 Single MavRowFrame, 1260 mm width
MAV-PNL-400-32
Maverik 4 M/E panel – 32 buttons – 2 MAV-GUIs
2x 9678250 MAV-GUI Graphical user interface
4x 9678220 MAV-8Xpt-DEL-FS Delegation Mav module with 8 crosspoints

2x 9678470 MAV-Blank-160 160 mm blanking Mav
Note: must order separately: 4x MAV-PNL-ROW-1260 Single MavRowFrame, 1260 mm width
MAV-PNL-400-40
Maverik 4 M/E panel – 40 buttons – 2 MAV-GUIs
2x 9678250 MAV-GUI Graphical user interface
4x 9678220 MAV-8Xpt-DEL-FS Delegation Mav module with 8 crosspoints
16x 9678200 MAV-8Xpt-FS 8 Crosspoint Mav module
4x 9678240 MAV-TRANS Transition module
1x 9678370 MAV-KEYER
3x 9678260 MAV-UFBPAD User function button pad
1x 9678280 MAV-JOY Joystick Mav module
1x 9678340 MAV-KEYPAD Keypad Mav module
1x 9678270 MAV-DSK Downstream keying Mav module
1x 9678420 MAV-Blank-60 60 mm blanking Mav
1x 9678400 MAV-Blank-20 20 mm blanking Mav
Note: must order separately: 4x MAV-PNL-ROW-1320 Single MavRowFrame, 1320 mm width
Pre-Configured Maverik Control Panels (cont.)
Maverik Modular Production Switcher Panel� 10
This product may be protected by one or more patents. For further information, please visit: www.grassvalley.com/patents	 DS-PUB-3-0703B-EN
Grass Valley®, GV®, GV Grass Valley® and the Grass Valley logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Grass Valley USA, LLC, or its affiliated companies in the United States and other jurisdictions. Grass Valley